
 

 

 

Appendix A to the Kerridge Commercial Systems 

Cloud Services 

Service Description 

Sep 2022 
 
KCS will provide and support the Cloud Services described in the Kerridge Commercial Systems Managed 
Services Service Description for the following products: 

 
Product Version 

K8 Rev7 

K806 

K809 

K8-2013 

8.07 

All Babbage versions 

K8-21 

Autopart Online All 

Autocat All 

Trader All 

Autowork All 

VAST All 

VAST Online All 

 

 


